BOBA/AAC Heritage Centre, Beachley

General Information

The BOBA/AAC Heritage Centre is part of and operates under the control of the Beachley Old Boys Association (BOBA)

Overall management of the Centre is undertaken by the Heritage Centre Executive Sub-Committee. Day to day activities will be the responsibility of the Duty Volunteers who are representing the Association under their tenure.

The Artefacts, Memorabilia and other items of property contained within the Heritage Centre are solely owned or in the custodianship of the Beachley Old Boys Association.

The Centre will be open on Wednesdays and Saturday between the hours of 11.00am and 3.00pm.

Any queries you may have regarding the centre can be made via email on admin@beachley.org

Mission Statement (What we do)

We care about our Heritage; therefore, we are committed to keeping that history alive, encouraging Esprit de Corps, and providing a safe environment for Beachley Old Boys, other military personnel that served at Beachley, and the general public to appreciate our legacy, share our history and bring back memories of Beachley. It is one of service.

Vision Statement (Our future objectives)

We will continue to forge ahead in a professional manner, carrying out research, discovering the facts, and improving our knowledge. We will achieve this by training both inside and outside of the organisation, and using local knowledge. We will also, as part of our core values advance and support the Armed Forces Covenant. Our future springs from its past.

BOBA/AAC Heritage Centre, Beachley

Management Structure

Beachley Old Boys Association Executive Committee - Rule (4a)

*

Hon. Secretary - Rule 4(b) and 13(b) / Hon. Treasurer Funds and Accounts - Rule 7 (a) and Rules for the Treasurer 2(h) Heritage Centre

*

Heritage Centre Sub Committee (established by the Executive Committee under Rule 4(a))

*

Chairman of Subcommittee (confirmed by the Executive Committee)

*

Subcommittee members (confirmed by the Executive committee)

*

Volunteers (confirmed by the Sub Committee)